FICHIER DE SAISIE - QUALIFICATION POUR LE CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

N° club

EQUIPE MIXTE - ARBALETE MATCH 10 M
LIGUE : ALSACE

Nom

Tireur 1 Féminin

1

Séries

Total

A K]

A K]

282

285

279

R.C. STRASBOURG | 1.67.246 | ROETTELE Lisa
CSG BISCOFFSHEIM | 1.67.035 | GENG Alexandra | 97 98 98
CSG BISCOFFSHEIM | 1.67.035 | THOMAS Solenne | 93 93 96

R.C. STRASBOURG | 1.67.246 | ROETTELE Lucie 97 94 94

AL oUsE | 167032 | OTTMANNTania 93 94 92
KAIf'\I'IiESrfII (')’LSE 1.67.032 MILLIERE Julie 84 89 87

260

Nom

Tireur 2 Masculin

DEBENNE Thomas

1

Séries
2

DHALLUIN Michaél

GENG Bertrand

GAVOILLE Mickaél

MESSIASSE Julien

NAAS Raphaél

Total

294

294

294

291

pAK]

285

Total
Equipe

587

587

576

576

572

545



