

FICHIER DE SAISIE - QUALIFICATION POUR LE CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

EQUIPE MIXTE - ARBALETE MATCH 10 M

LIGUE : ALSACE

Place	CLUB	N° club	Nom Tireur 1 Féminin	Séries			Total	Nom Tireur 2 Masculin	Séries			Total	Total Equipe
				1	2	3			1	2	3		
1	R.C. STRASBOURG	1.67.246	ROETTELE Lisa	97	97	99	293	DEBENNE Thomas	98	97	99	294	587
2	CSG BISCOFFSHEIM	1.67.035	GENG Alexandra	97	98	98	293	DHALLUIN Michaël	97	99	98	294	587
3	CSG BISCOFFSHEIM	1.67.035	THOMAS Solenne	93	93	96	282	GENG Bertrand	97	98	99	294	576
4	R.C. STRASBOURG	1.67.246	ROETTELE Lucie	97	94	94	285	GAVOILLE Mickaël	97	96	98	291	576
5	ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE	1.67.032	OTTMANN Tania	93	94	92	279	MESSIASSE Julien	96	98	99	293	572
6	ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE	1.67.032	MILLIERE Julie	84	89	87	260	NAAS Raphaël	97	92	96	285	545